
email address

UAF Bristol Bay Sustainable Energy Tech. Chambers Chet cochambers@alaska.edu

The Wilderness Society Resource Economist Hjerpa Dr. Evan evanhjerpe@msn.com

CCHRC Chief Program Officer Colgan Ryan ryan@cchrc.org

TCC Representative Coen Ross racoen@alaska.edu

USFS Biomass Coordinator McCreery Lew lmccreery@fs.fed.us

USDA Rural Development Business & Energy Programs Specialist Stovall Chad chad.stovall@ak.usda.gov

UAS-CES Shaw Jasmine jdshaw2@alaska.edu

UAF Fairbanks Assistant Professor Juday Dr. Glenn gpjuday@alaska.edu

UAF  Fairbanks Assistant Professor Liang Dr. Jingjing jliang@alaska.edu

UAA Associate Professor Hoffman Dr. Jeff afjh5@uaa.alaska.edu 

The Nature Consevancy Conservation Forester Rush Keith krush@tnc.org 

Superior Pellet Fuels Manager Crowley Dane dcrowley@npialaska.com

Superior Pellet Fuels General Manager Schumacher Chad superiorpelletfuels@yahoo.com

NREL Senior Project Leader Hirsch Brian Brian.Hirsch@nrel.gov

North Star Borough Mayor Hopkins Luke Camella Motas <CMotas@fnsb.us>

FEDC Project Manager Pinkel Cassie cpinkel@investfairbanks.com

Dalson Energy President Deerfield Thomas thomas@dalsonenergy.com

Chena Power Entrepreneur Karl Bernie bernie.karl@gmail.com

Alaska Housing Finance 

Corporation Information Manager Ord Jimmy jord@ahfc.state.ak.us

AK Legislation Representative Dick Alan Paul_Verhagen@legis.state.ak.us

AK Lt. Governor Treadwell Mead Eggers, Cameron A (GOV) <cameron.eggers@alaska.gov>

AEA Project Manager Brown Ron rbrown@aidea.org

AEA

Deputy Director Alternative Energy & 

Energy Efficiency Crimp Peter pcrimp@aidea.org

AEA Deputy Director Rural Energy Group Harper Mike retired

AEA Program Manager - Biomass/CHP Plentovich Devany dplentovich@aidea.org

AEA Biomass Program Tech. Sheldon Heidi heidijv65@yahoo.com

ACEP Byrd Amanda agbyrd@alaska.edu
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